
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: MOJO RACE DAY QTIS Three-Years-Old Class 1 Handicap -
1050m

05 September 2023 - 12:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.84
(0:04.87)

0:55.97
(0:10.70)

0:45.27
(0:10.50)

0:34.77
(0:10.84)

0:23.93
(0:11.64)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:34.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DIRT CHEAP 2 70.7 0:05.10 1:00.84 [1] 0:55.74 [4] 0:44.91 [5] 0:34.48 [3] 0:23.62 [2] 0:12.29 [1] 1:00.84 0:34.48

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:05.10) (0:10.83) (0:10.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.33) (0:12.29)

2 7 I'M PINKER 3 69.9 0:04.96 1:01.35 [2] 0:56.39 [2] 0:45.78 [1] 0:35.28 [1] 0:24.44 [1] 0:12.80 [2] 3L 0:35.28 -3

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.61) (0:10.50) (0:10.84) (0:11.64) (0:12.80)

3 3 DRAGON'S SNIP 11 71.5 0:05.07 1:01.65 [3] 0:56.58 [3] 0:46.04 [2] 0:35.52 [2] 0:24.43 [3] 0:12.66 [3] 4.5L 0:35.52 +6

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:10.54) (0:10.52) (0:11.09) (0:11.77) (0:12.66)

4 5 MISHANI AVIATOR 10 69.2 0:05.24 1:01.81 [4] 0:56.57 [8] 0:45.27 [8] 0:34.63 [8] 0:23.47 [7] 0:12.09 [7] 5.3L 0:34.63 +0

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.30) (0:10.64) (0:11.16) (0:11.38) (0:12.09)

5 4 ELIE JOE 6 70.7 0:05.12 1:01.92 [5] 0:56.80 [5] 0:46.10 [3] 0:35.54 [4] 0:24.35 [4] 0:12.77 [4] 5.8L 0:35.54 +5

Rebecca Wilson 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.70) (0:10.56) (0:11.19) (0:11.58) (0:12.77)

6 8 KARAKAROO 7 71.1 0:05.23 1:02.02 [6] 0:56.79 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:35.19 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.41 [6] 6.3L 0:35.19 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.13) (0:10.47) (0:11.17) (0:11.61) (0:12.41)

7 11 MISHANI TYCOON 8 70.0 0:05.20 1:02.37 [7] 0:57.17 [6] 0:46.01 [6] 0:35.44 [7] 0:24.02 [8] 0:12.20 [8] 8.3L 0:35.44 +1

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.16) (0:10.57) (0:11.42) (0:11.82) (0:12.20)

8 9 SALIKA DIVA 5 69.3 0:04.87 1:02.99 [8] 0:58.12 [1] 0:47.16 [4] 0:36.35 [5] 0:25.22 [5] 0:13.51 [5] 11.8L 0:36.35 -2

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:04.87) (0:10.96) (0:10.81) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:13.51)

Scratched: Fine Shot (#2), Para Park Chance (#6), Our Berlinetta (#10)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY JEFF DULLAHIDE Maiden Handicap - 1300m

05 September 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.03
(0:08.15)

1:08.88
(0:11.10)

0:57.78
(0:10.79)

0:46.99
(0:11.19)

0:35.80
(0:11.80)

0:24.00
(0:11.73)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BEYOND STAR 7 68.0 0:08.15 1:17.03 [1] 1:08.88 [1] 0:57.77 [2] 0:46.99 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:35.80

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.11) (0:10.78) (0:11.19) (0:11.80) (0:11.73)

2 3 HE'S THE ONE 1 67.0 0:08.42 1:17.23 [2] 1:08.81 [6] 0:57.32 [10] 0:46.29 [9] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.14 [7] 0:34.83 -1

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.49) (0:11.03) (0:11.46) (0:11.69) (0:11.48)

3 9 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 10 66.1 0:08.55 1:17.77 [3] 1:09.22 [9] 0:57.99 [8] 0:46.86 [8] 0:35.30 [9] 0:23.76 [6] 0:35.30 +4

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.23) (0:11.13) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.59)

4 6 IMPERIUM 12 67.2 0:08.46 1:17.80 [4] 1:09.34 [8] 0:58.42 [3] 0:47.25 [4] 0:35.85 [4] 0:24.10 [3] 0:35.85 +4

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.40) (0:11.75) (0:11.72)

5 8 BELPHEGOR 5 66.0 0:08.56 1:18.30 [5] 1:09.74 [10] 0:58.44 [9] 0:47.17 [10] 0:35.66 [10] 0:24.16 [9] 0:35.66 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.30) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.75)

6 11 MISHANI VALOUR 6 66.6 0:08.57 1:18.64 [6] 1:10.07 [11] 0:58.57 [12] 0:47.43 [12] 0:35.95 [11] 0:24.21 [11] 0:35.95 +3

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.50) (0:11.14) (0:11.48) (0:11.74) (0:11.83)

7 7 ZAZ IN PARIS 3 67.2 0:08.24 1:18.66 [7] 1:10.42 [3] 0:59.08 [6] 0:47.99 [6] 0:36.52 [6] 0:24.55 [8] 0:36.52 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.34) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.97) (0:11.98)

8 4 EXOGROOVE 2 67.0 0:08.19 1:18.86 [8] 1:10.67 [2] 0:59.22 [7] 0:48.14 [7] 0:36.64 [7] 0:24.69 [10] 0:36.64 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.45) (0:11.08) (0:11.50) (0:11.95) (0:11.98)

9 12 STILLWATER 9 65.7 0:08.67 1:18.92 [9] 1:10.25 [12] 0:58.90 [11] 0:47.76 [11] 0:36.11 [12] 0:24.28 [12] 0:36.11 +5

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.35) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.83) (0:11.71)

10 5 SWEET CATENA 8 66.6 0:08.46 1:18.95 [10] 1:10.49 [7] 0:59.50 [5] 0:48.34 [5] 0:36.87 [5] 0:25.01 [5] 0:36.87 -5

Tasha Chambers 1200m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.99) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.86) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Mishani Captive (#13)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY JEFF DULLAHIDE Maiden Handicap - 1300m

05 September 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.03
(0:08.15)

1:08.88
(0:11.10)

0:57.78
(0:10.79)

0:46.99
(0:11.19)

0:35.80
(0:11.80)

0:24.00
(0:11.73)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MARALAH 11 66.5 0:08.26 1:19.45 [11] 1:11.19 [4] 1:00.03 [4] 0:49.00 [3] 0:37.61 [3] 0:25.74 [4] 0:37.61 -2

Adam Spinks 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.16) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.87) (0:12.32)

12 2 GEORGE TOWN 13 69.4 0:08.40 1:19.46 [12] 1:11.06 [5] 1:00.21 [1] 0:49.41 [2] 0:38.16 [2] 0:26.34 [2] 0:38.16 -2

Scott Sheargold 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.85) (0:10.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Mishani Captive (#13)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY JEFF DULLAHIDE Maiden Handicap - 1300m

05 September 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BEYOND STAR 7 68.0 0:08.15 0:12.27 [1] 1:17.03 0:35.80

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:12.27)

2 3 HE'S THE ONE 1 67.0 0:08.42 0:11.66 [3] 1.3L 0:34.83 -1

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:11.66)

3 9 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 10 66.1 0:08.55 0:12.17 [4] 4.3L 0:35.30 +4

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.17)

4 6 IMPERIUM 12 67.2 0:08.46 0:12.38 [2] 4.5L 0:35.85 +4

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.38)

5 8 BELPHEGOR 5 66.0 0:08.56 0:12.41 [6] 7.3L 0:35.66 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

6 11 MISHANI VALOUR 6 66.6 0:08.57 0:12.38 [11] 9.1L 0:35.95 +3

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:12.38)

7 7 ZAZ IN PARIS 3 67.2 0:08.24 0:12.57 [8] 9.2L 0:36.52 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:12.57)

8 4 EXOGROOVE 2 67.0 0:08.19 0:12.71 [10] 10.2L 0:36.64 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 1000m Overall (0:12.71)

9 12 STILLWATER 9 65.7 0:08.67 0:12.57 [12] 10.4L 0:36.11 +5

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:12.57)

10 5 SWEET CATENA 8 66.6 0:08.46 0:12.83 [9] 10.6L 0:36.87 -5

Tasha Chambers 1200m Overall (0:12.83)

Scratched: Mishani Captive (#13)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY JEFF DULLAHIDE Maiden Handicap - 1300m

05 September 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MARALAH 11 66.5 0:08.26 0:13.42 [7] 13.4L 0:37.61 -2

Adam Spinks 1000m Overall (0:13.42)

12 2 GEORGE TOWN 13 69.4 0:08.40 0:13.65 [5] 13.5L 0:38.16 -2

Scott Sheargold 1000m Overall (0:13.65)

Scratched: Mishani Captive (#13)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES RACING CLUB BM65 Handicap - 1300m

05 September 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.22
(0:08.01)

1:08.21
(0:10.92)

0:57.29
(0:11.11)

0:46.18
(0:11.39)

0:34.79
(0:11.38)

0:23.41
(0:11.37)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 REAL KEY 8 67.4 0:08.17 1:16.22 [1] 1:08.05 [3] 0:57.17 [2] 0:46.08 [2] 0:34.78 [2] 0:23.41 [1] 0:34.78

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.30) (0:11.37) (0:11.37)

2 9 MICROWAVE JENNY 1 66.4 0:08.31 1:16.58 [2] 1:08.27 [5] 0:57.05 [5] 0:45.91 [5] 0:34.38 [6] 0:23.08 [6] 0:34.38 -9

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.22) (0:11.14) (0:11.53) (0:11.30) (0:11.35)

3 3 LIFETIME QUEST 5 67.7 0:08.01 1:16.86 [3] 1:08.85 [1] 0:57.93 [1] 0:46.82 [1] 0:35.43 [1] 0:23.87 [2] 0:35.43 -2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.54)

4 8 THE STIFMEISTER 2 66.2 0:08.45 1:17.02 [4] 1:08.57 [7] 0:57.45 [6] 0:46.28 [6] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.54 [5] 0:34.91 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.12) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.37) (0:11.48)

5 10 PINDARRA'S DREAM 7 65.9 0:08.43 1:17.09 [5] 1:08.66 [6] 0:57.45 [7] 0:46.30 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.28 [8] 0:34.83 +2

Adam Spinks 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.21) (0:11.15) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.32)

6 2 COOLMEANS 6 67.0 0:08.30 1:17.11 [6] 1:08.81 [4] 0:57.82 [4] 0:46.72 [3] 0:35.32 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:35.32 +3

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.99) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:11.55)

7 1 ANTAGONISER 10 69.4 0:08.53 1:17.44 [7] 1:08.91 [8] 0:57.73 [8] 0:46.51 [8] 0:35.08 [8] 0:23.66 [7] 0:35.08 +1

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:11.42) (0:11.50)

8 4 SUPER FAST 4 66.3 0:08.15 1:17.75 [8] 1:09.60 [2] 0:58.47 [3] 0:47.32 [4] 0:36.00 [3] 0:24.49 [3] 0:36.00 -5

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.15) (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Roznamla (#5), Stronach (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES RACING CLUB BM65 Handicap - 1300m

05 September 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 REAL KEY 8 67.4 0:08.17 0:12.04 [1] 1:16.22 0:34.78

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

2 9 MICROWAVE JENNY 1 66.4 0:08.31 0:11.73 [3] 2L 0:34.38 -9

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:11.73)

3 3 LIFETIME QUEST 5 67.7 0:08.01 0:12.33 [2] 3.5L 0:35.43 -2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.33)

4 8 THE STIFMEISTER 2 66.2 0:08.45 0:12.06 [6] 4.3L 0:34.91 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

5 10 PINDARRA'S DREAM 7 65.9 0:08.43 0:11.96 [7] 4.6L 0:34.83 +2

Adam Spinks 1200m Overall (0:11.96)

6 2 COOLMEANS 6 67.0 0:08.30 0:12.18 [5] 4.7L 0:35.32 +3

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

7 1 ANTAGONISER 10 69.4 0:08.53 0:12.16 [8] 6.5L 0:35.08 +1

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.16)

8 4 SUPER FAST 4 66.3 0:08.15 0:12.89 [4] 8.3L 0:36.00 -5

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.89)

Scratched: Roznamla (#5), Stronach (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: QCWA 100 YEARS CENTENARY SARINA BRANCH 0 - 55
Handicap - 1200m

05 September 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.38)

0:57.43
(0:10.84)

0:46.59
(0:10.84)

0:35.75
(0:11.62)

0:24.13
(0:11.73)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 RUSSIAN WHISPER 2 68.5 0:10.84 1:10.81 [1] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.59 [1] 0:35.75 [1] 0:24.13 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 1:10.81 0:35.75

Brooke Johnson 800m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.84) (0:10.84) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:12.40)

2 7 SILENT ANGEL 3 68.3 0:10.92 1:10.88 [2] 0:57.30 [3] 0:46.36 [4] 0:35.44 [4] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.25 [2] 0.3L 0:35.44 +6

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.94) (0:10.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.64) (0:12.25)

3 12 CHATILLY 16 68.9 0:10.71 1:10.99 [3] 0:57.43 [2] 0:46.72 [3] 0:35.66 [3] 0:23.87 [4] 0:12.13 [4] 0.8L 0:35.66 +10

Tasha Chambers 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.71) (0:11.06) (0:11.79) (0:11.74) (0:12.13)

4 2 PRIVATE CHEETAH 10 68.3 0:10.67 1:11.14 [4] 0:57.54 [4] 0:46.87 [2] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.32 [2] 0:12.47 [3] 1.6L 0:35.91 +2

Ashley Butler 800m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.67) (0:10.96) (0:11.59) (0:11.85) (0:12.47)

5 6 KINGMATE 1 66.8 0:10.89 1:11.19 [5] 0:57.12 [10] 0:46.23 [8] 0:35.17 [8] 0:23.78 [7] 0:12.17 [6] 1.8L 0:35.17 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.39) (0:11.61) (0:12.17)

6 3 PRIVATE SECTOR 7 67.0 0:11.15 1:11.19 [6] 0:57.09 [11] 0:45.91 [11] 0:34.76 [11] 0:23.46 [10] 0:12.02 [9] 1.9L 0:34.76 +5

Warwick Satherley Overall 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.18) (0:11.15) (0:11.30) (0:11.44) (0:12.02)

7 9 MATERIAL MISTRESS 11 67.6 0:10.86 1:11.30 [7] 0:57.53 [6] 0:46.67 [5] 0:35.60 [6] 0:23.89 [6] 0:12.22 [7] 2.4L 0:35.60 +5

Gabrielle Semmens Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.86) (0:11.07) (0:11.71) (0:11.67) (0:12.22)

8 8 FLYING CARMEN 6 66.6 0:11.07 1:11.33 [8] 0:57.41 [7] 0:46.33 [9] 0:35.26 [9] 0:23.65 [9] 0:12.11 [10] 2.6L 0:35.26 +8

Adam Sewell 1000m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.08) (0:11.07) (0:11.61) (0:11.54) (0:12.11)

9 10 SCHATZI 5 68.3 0:10.78 1:11.42 [9] 0:57.67 [5] 0:46.68 [6] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.26 [5] 0:12.46 [5] 3.1L 0:35.90 +1

Adrian Layt 1000m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.99) (0:10.78) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:12.46)

10 5 SOARING SPIRIT 8 67.9 0:11.03 1:11.53 [10] 0:57.51 [9] 0:46.48 [10] 0:35.41 [10] 0:23.68 [11] 0:12.13 [11] 3.6L 0:35.41 +8

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.03) (0:11.07) (0:11.73) (0:11.55) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#1), Newitt (#4), Gabrielle (#13), Target The Stars (#15), Ixelles (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: QCWA 100 YEARS CENTENARY SARINA BRANCH 0 - 55
Handicap - 1200m

05 September 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.38)

0:57.43
(0:10.84)

0:46.59
(0:10.84)

0:35.75
(0:11.62)

0:24.13
(0:11.73)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CHILENA 13 68.2 0:10.86 1:11.59 [11] 0:57.67 [8] 0:46.81 [7] 0:35.85 [7] 0:24.17 [8] 0:12.43 [8] 3.9L 0:35.85 +7

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.86) (0:10.96) (0:11.68) (0:11.74) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#1), Newitt (#4), Gabrielle (#13), Target The Stars (#15), Ixelles (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: QCWA PIONEER DIVISION OPEN Handicap - 1200m

05 September 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.95
(0:13.53)

0:56.42
(0:10.73)

0:45.69
(0:10.80)

0:34.89
(0:11.29)

0:23.60
(0:11.52)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GOLDEN ATHENA 1 68.3 0:10.64 1:09.95 [1] 0:56.02 [6] 0:45.38 [4] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.23 [4] 0:11.90 [4] 1:09.95 0:34.40

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.64) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.90)

2 8 COCHRANE 5 68.5 0:10.82 1:09.99 [2] 0:56.41 [2] 0:45.54 [3] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.09 [2] 0.2L 0:34.72 +4

Erin Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.87) (0:10.82) (0:11.30) (0:11.33) (0:12.09)

3 3 FRATELLINO 4 67.9 0:10.75 1:10.00 [3] 0:56.37 [3] 0:45.62 [2] 0:34.55 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.03 [3] 0.3L 0:34.55 -2

Tasha Chambers 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.75) (0:11.07) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:12.03)

4 5 COURTESY BUS 3 68.1 0:10.73 1:10.02 [4] 0:56.49 [1] 0:45.76 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:12.15 [1] 0.5L 0:34.96 -5

Scott Sheargold Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.73) (0:10.80) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:12.15)

5 4 FAMILY STAR 8 67.8 0:11.08 1:10.28 [5] 0:56.50 [4] 0:45.42 [5] 0:34.31 [8] 0:23.12 [6] 0:11.87 [7] 1.8L 0:34.31 +3

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.87)

6 1 BRAD 9 68.5 0:10.73 1:10.30 [6] 0:55.92 [9] 0:45.19 [9] 0:34.30 [9] 0:23.12 [8] 0:11.90 [6] 2L 0:34.30 +3

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.73) (0:10.89) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:11.90)

7 6 CHECKERS 7 67.8 0:10.96 1:10.77 [7] 0:56.85 [5] 0:45.89 [6] 0:34.92 [5] 0:23.80 [5] 0:12.42 [5] 4.8L 0:34.92 +1

Adrian Layt 800m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.96) (0:10.97) (0:11.12) (0:11.38) (0:12.42)

8 2 CABALO ESCURO 6 67.6 0:10.85 1:10.92 [8] 0:56.77 [7] 0:45.87 [8] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.75 [7] 0:12.36 [8] 5.6L 0:35.02 +8

Colin Lennon 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.90) (0:10.85) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:12.36)

9 7 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 10 68.5 0:10.64 1:12.06 [9] 0:57.73 [8] 0:47.09 [7] 0:36.12 [7] 0:24.72 [9] 0:13.24 [9] 12.1L 0:36.12 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:14.33) (0:10.64) (0:10.97) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Miss Scalini (#10)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: QCWA PRESIDENTS CUP BM70 Handicap - 1560m

05 September 2023 - 15:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.07
(0:11.86)

1:23.21
(0:12.45)

1:10.76
(0:12.50)

0:58.26
(0:12.06)

0:46.20
(0:11.48)

0:34.72
(0:11.72)

0:23.00
(0:11.28)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CLASS OF ROYALTY 6 65.8 0:11.21 1:35.07 [1] 1:23.13 [2] 1:10.63 [2] 0:58.13 [2] 0:46.08 [2] 0:34.61 [2] 0:22.87 [2] 0:34.61

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:12.50) (0:12.50) (0:12.05) (0:11.47) (0:11.74) (0:11.21)

2 1 SVINDAL 7 66.5 0:11.28 1:35.09 [2] 1:22.84 [5] 1:10.18 [5] 0:58.04 [3] 0:46.22 [1] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.02 [1] 0:34.74 -3

Brooke Johnson 400m 400m (0:12.25) (0:12.66) (0:12.14) (0:11.82) (0:11.48) (0:11.72) (0:11.28)

3 6 STARHATTAN 5 65.7 0:11.21 1:35.28 [3] 1:23.22 [3] 1:10.57 [3] 0:58.09 [4] 0:45.93 [4] 0:34.44 [4] 0:22.88 [4] 0:34.44 -3

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.06) (0:12.65) (0:12.48) (0:12.16) (0:11.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.21)

4 7 ZOUY'S COMET 4 66.3 0:11.18 1:35.44 [4] 1:23.21 [4] 1:10.66 [4] 0:58.19 [5] 0:46.00 [5] 0:34.49 [5] 0:22.85 [6] 0:34.49 -8

Adam Sewell 400m 400m (0:12.23) (0:12.55) (0:12.47) (0:12.19) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.18)

5 8 SHADOW GODDESS 2 67.1 0:11.05 1:35.51 [5] 1:23.03 [7] 1:10.43 [6] 0:58.00 [7] 0:45.86 [8] 0:34.32 [8] 0:22.78 [7] 0:34.32 -5

Warwick Satherley 400m 400m (0:12.48) (0:12.60) (0:12.43) (0:12.14) (0:11.54) (0:11.54) (0:11.05)

6 4 SUCH A WHIT 8 66.5 0:11.18 1:35.77 [6] 1:23.35 [6] 1:10.68 [7] 0:58.39 [6] 0:46.29 [6] 0:34.81 [6] 0:23.22 [5] 0:34.81 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:12.42) (0:12.67) (0:12.29) (0:12.10) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.18)

7 3 SRINI 1 64.9 0:11.39 1:35.85 [7] 1:23.99 [1] 1:11.54 [1] 0:59.04 [1] 0:46.83 [3] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.55 [3] 0:35.21 -9

Chris Whiteley 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:12.21) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.39)

8 2 ROCK 'N' SOL 10 66.3 0:11.14 1:35.87 [8] 1:23.00 [9] 1:10.41 [9] 0:58.01 [9] 0:45.91 [9] 0:34.44 [9] 0:22.76 [9] 0:34.44 -1

Erin Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.87) (0:12.59) (0:12.40) (0:12.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:11.14)

9 10 HUNUA HANK 3 64.2 0:11.56 1:36.75 [9] 1:24.15 [8] 1:11.53 [8] 0:59.21 [8] 0:47.22 [7] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.69 [8] 0:35.61 -2

Tessa Townsend 400m 400m (0:12.60) (0:12.62) (0:12.32) (0:11.99) (0:11.61) (0:11.92) (0:11.56)

Scratched: In Your Element (#9)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: QCWA PRESIDENTS CUP BM70 Handicap - 1560m

05 September 2023 - 15:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CLASS OF ROYALTY 6 65.8 0:11.21 0:11.66 [2] 1:35.07 0:34.61

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.66)

2 1 SVINDAL 7 66.5 0:11.28 0:11.74 [1] 0.1L 0:34.74 -3

Brooke Johnson 400m 400m (0:11.74)

3 6 STARHATTAN 5 65.7 0:11.21 0:11.67 [3] 1.4L 0:34.44 -3

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:11.67)

4 7 ZOUY'S COMET 4 66.3 0:11.18 0:11.67 [6] 2.2L 0:34.49 -8

Adam Sewell 400m 400m (0:11.67)

5 8 SHADOW GODDESS 2 67.1 0:11.05 0:11.73 [7] 2.5L 0:34.32 -5

Warwick Satherley 400m 400m (0:11.73)

6 4 SUCH A WHIT 8 66.5 0:11.18 0:12.04 [5] 4L 0:34.81 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:12.04)

7 3 SRINI 1 64.9 0:11.39 0:12.16 [4] 4.4L 0:35.21 -9

Chris Whiteley 400m 400m (0:12.16)

8 2 ROCK 'N' SOL 10 66.3 0:11.14 0:11.62 [8] 4.5L 0:34.44 -1

Erin Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.62)

9 10 HUNUA HANK 3 64.2 0:11.56 0:12.13 [9] 9.5L 0:35.61 -2

Tessa Townsend 400m 400m (0:12.13)

Scratched: In Your Element (#9)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: QCWA SARINA BRANCH MEMBERS 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

05 September 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.50
(0:11.55)

1:22.95
(0:11.28)

1:11.67
(0:11.33)

1:00.34
(0:11.63)

0:48.71
(0:12.02)

0:36.69
(0:12.02)

0:24.67
(0:12.05)

0:36.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 FROM THIS MOMENT 11 65.4 0:11.28 1:34.50 [1] 1:22.95 [1] 1:11.67 [1] 1:00.34 [1] 0:48.71 [1] 0:36.69 [1] 0:24.67 [1] 0:36.69

Adam Sewell 1400m 1400m (0:11.55) (0:11.28) (0:11.33) (0:11.63) (0:12.02) (0:12.02) (0:12.05)

2 8 DOOM DIVA 12 64.6 0:11.35 1:34.55 [2] 1:22.61 [7] 1:11.17 [7] 0:59.82 [8] 0:48.13 [7] 0:36.27 [7] 0:24.34 [4] 0:36.27 +5

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:11.94) (0:11.44) (0:11.35) (0:11.69) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:12.04)

3 6 ANSELMO 5 64.5 0:11.36 1:34.87 [3] 1:22.74 [11] 1:11.31 [10] 0:59.95 [10] 0:48.29 [10] 0:36.43 [10] 0:24.44 [8] 0:36.43 +8

Warwick Satherley 1400m 1200m (0:12.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:11.86) (0:11.99) (0:11.98)

4 12 IN YOUR ELEMENT 1 64.8 0:11.29 1:34.98 [4] 1:23.36 [2] 1:12.07 [2] 1:00.61 [3] 0:48.84 [3] 0:37.13 [3] 0:24.94 [2] 0:37.13 -1

Brooke Johnson 1400m 1400m (0:11.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.46) (0:11.77) (0:11.71) (0:12.19) (0:12.23)

5 3 SIZZLING SAMURAI 7 65.8 0:11.33 1:35.02 [5] 1:23.14 [6] 1:11.81 [5] 1:00.48 [5] 0:48.70 [5] 0:36.86 [6] 0:24.77 [5] 0:36.86 +6

Justin Stanley 1200m 1400m (0:11.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.33) (0:11.78) (0:11.84) (0:12.09) (0:12.20)

6 2 PLUCKERCARN 4 64.6 0:11.43 1:35.22 [6] 1:22.86 [12] 1:11.19 [12] 0:59.72 [12] 0:48.29 [12] 0:36.64 [11] 0:24.54 [11] 0:36.64 +6

Tessa Townsend 1400m 1000m (0:12.36) (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.65) (0:12.10) (0:11.85)

7 9 RUFFIN' IT 2 65.5 0:11.34 1:35.36 [7] 1:23.50 [5] 1:12.05 [6] 1:00.71 [6] 0:49.01 [6] 0:37.24 [4] 0:25.05 [6] 0:37.24 +2

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m 1200m (0:11.86) (0:11.45) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:11.77) (0:12.19) (0:12.18)

8 15 ELVIARE 13 65.2 0:11.36 1:35.65 [8] 1:23.88 [4] 1:12.52 [4] 1:01.13 [4] 0:49.41 [4] 0:37.52 [5] 0:25.23 [7] 0:37.52 +12

Tasha Chambers 1400m 1400m (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:12.29) (0:12.29)

9 1 BOLD ZIP 10 66.1 0:11.25 1:35.70 [9] 1:23.65 [9] 1:12.24 [8] 1:00.99 [7] 0:49.24 [8] 0:37.31 [9] 0:25.09 [10] 0:37.31 +15

Erin Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:12.05) (0:11.41) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.93) (0:12.22) (0:12.16)

10 4 NOT A FAT BOY 3 64.3 0:11.32 1:35.70 [10] 1:23.60 [10] 1:12.16 [9] 1:00.84 [9] 0:49.12 [9] 0:37.37 [8] 0:25.21 [9] 0:37.37 +3

Adam Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.10) (0:11.44) (0:11.32) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Lanova (#7), Telmesomethin'girl (#10), Redgum Rosie (#14), Hunua Hank (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: QCWA SARINA BRANCH MEMBERS 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

05 September 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.50
(0:11.55)

1:22.95
(0:11.28)

1:11.67
(0:11.33)

1:00.34
(0:11.63)

0:48.71
(0:12.02)

0:36.69
(0:12.02)

0:24.67
(0:12.05)

0:36.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 PRETTY AS 14 67.7 0:11.20 1:36.16 [11] 1:24.43 [3] 1:13.11 [3] 1:01.91 [2] 0:50.16 [2] 0:38.33 [2] 0:26.09 [3] 0:38.33 +6

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.32) (0:11.20) (0:11.75) (0:11.83) (0:12.24) (0:12.42)

12 13 SAND AND OCEAN 16 64.1 0:11.44 1:39.19 [12] 1:27.21 [8] 1:15.46 [11] 1:04.02 [11] 0:52.34 [11] 0:40.58 [12] 0:28.36 [12] 0:40.58 +12

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:11.98) (0:11.75) (0:11.44) (0:11.68) (0:11.76) (0:12.22) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Lanova (#7), Telmesomethin'girl (#10), Redgum Rosie (#14), Hunua Hank (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: QCWA SARINA BRANCH MEMBERS 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

05 September 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:36.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 FROM THIS MOMENT 11 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.62 [1] 1:34.50 0:36.69

Adam Sewell 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

2 8 DOOM DIVA 12 64.6 0:11.35 0:12.30 [2] 0.2L 0:36.27 +5

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

3 6 ANSELMO 5 64.5 0:11.36 0:12.46 [4] 2L 0:36.43 +8

Warwick Satherley 1400m 1200m (0:12.46)

4 12 IN YOUR ELEMENT 1 64.8 0:11.29 0:12.71 [3] 2.5L 0:37.13 -1

Brooke Johnson 1400m 1400m (0:12.71)

5 3 SIZZLING SAMURAI 7 65.8 0:11.33 0:12.57 [5] 2.7L 0:36.86 +6

Justin Stanley 1200m 1400m (0:12.57)

6 2 PLUCKERCARN 4 64.6 0:11.43 0:12.69 [8] 3.7L 0:36.64 +6

Tessa Townsend 1400m 1000m (0:12.69)

7 9 RUFFIN' IT 2 65.5 0:11.34 0:12.87 [7] 4.5L 0:37.24 +2

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m 1200m (0:12.87)

8 15 ELVIARE 13 65.2 0:11.36 0:12.94 [10] 6L 0:37.52 +12

Tasha Chambers 1400m 1400m (0:12.94)

9 1 BOLD ZIP 10 66.1 0:11.25 0:12.93 [11] 6.2L 0:37.31 +15

Erin Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

10 4 NOT A FAT BOY 3 64.3 0:11.32 0:13.02 [9] 6.3L 0:37.37 +3

Adam Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

Scratched: Lanova (#7), Telmesomethin'girl (#10), Redgum Rosie (#14), Hunua Hank (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: QCWA SARINA BRANCH MEMBERS 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

05 September 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:36.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 PRETTY AS 14 67.7 0:11.20 0:13.67 [6] 8.8L 0:38.33 +6

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1200m (0:13.67)

12 13 SAND AND OCEAN 16 64.1 0:11.44 0:15.84 [12] 26.6L 0:40.58 +12

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:15.84)

Scratched: Lanova (#7), Telmesomethin'girl (#10), Redgum Rosie (#14), Hunua Hank (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 5 September 2023  16:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


